



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 506/2019

PAWAN HANS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Manmohan Singh Narula, Adv.

versus

THE NEW INDIA ASURANCE CO. LTD.

.....Defendant

Through: Mr.Sachin Tomar, Adv.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)**

ORDER

%

06.01.2022

**Matter is being heard through video conferencing due to office
order no.896/RG/DHC/2021 dated 30.12.2021**

Case is fixed for admission/denial of documents. However,
marking of documents could not be done as matter has been taken up
through video conferencing.

Put up for admission/denial of documents on 22.02.2022.

JANUARY 6, 2022/tp

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any