



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 506/2019

PAWAN HANS LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Manmohan Singh Narula, Adv.

versus

THE NEW INDIA ASURANCE CO. LTD.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Navdeep Singh, Adv.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)**

ORDER

%

22.02.2022

Matter is listed for admission/denial of documents. However, marking of exhibits could not be done today as matter is taken up through video conferencing.

Put up for admission/denial of documents on 31.03.2022.

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J
FEBRUARY 22, 2022/tp

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)