



\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 506/2019

PAWAN HANS LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Puneet Taneja, Mr.
Manmohan Singh Narula
and Mr. Amit Yadav,
Advs.

versus

THE NEW INDIA ASURANCE CO. LTD..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Salil Paul and Mr.
Sandeep Dayal, Advs.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER

31.01.2024

%

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 01.08.2024.

**Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
JANUARY 31, 2024/cd**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any